Anderson County, KS
Well:Zastrow 20-HP
Lease Owner; Haas

Town Qilfield Service,
{913) 837-8400

Inc,

Commenced Spudding:
7/3/2013

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
15 Soil-Clay 15
47 Shale 62
26 Lime 88
67 Shale 1565
11 Lime 166
7 Shale 173
i2 Lime 185
10 Sandy Lime 195
14 Lime 209
8 Shale 217
5 Lime 222
8 Sandy Lime 230
34 Lime 264
3 Shale 267
2 Lime 269
5 Sandy Shale 274
21 Shale 295
9 Sand 304
14 Shale 318
10 Sand 328
66 Shale 394
6 Sand 400
44 Shale 444
10 Lime 454
6 Shale 460
5 Lime 465
9 Sand 474
6 Sandy Shale - 480
1 Shale 481
8 Sand 489
5 Sandy Shale 494
12 Shale 506
7 Lime 513
4 Shale 517
2 Lime 519
8 Shale 527
4 Lime 531
23 Shale 554
10 Lime 564
21 Shale 585




Anderson County, KS Town 0ilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:Zastrow 20-HP (213) 837-8400 77372013
Lease Owner: Haas

2 Lime 587
12 Shale 539
2 Lime 601
12 Shale 613
6 Sand 619
5 Sandy Shale 624
a6 Shale 660
19 Sand 679
23 Shale 702
2 Lime 704
6 Shale 710
10 Sand 720
4 Sand 724
3 Sand 727
10 Sand 737
1 Broken Sand 738
12 Sandy Shale 750

70 Shale 820-TD




C TICKET NUMBE 42136
ONSOLIDATED DL OYells LocaTion_ (ke Bl
FOREMAN ngg.f&:mg‘gd‘,
FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT :

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720

620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 CEMENT
DATE CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
Falis | 395/ Zoslrow 4 20 UHP pw 13 20O Qo AN
CUSTOME B .‘:i:-.-t:;" iy T - A ) T ,-.—" -
y Lﬁm; . Aade. TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK # DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS 4ff (sl e
City WSS Asly St S"‘FA‘T&E)#L leifoms (;7(.(4 Gackloo
| o Qet T
LeGoood KS b all IS [ KeiDat
JoB TyPe_{ i HOLE SIZE__ D 5 HOLE DEPTH__ &GO ' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT Q"lfg " ELe
CASING DEPTH; %i ' DRILL PIPE TUBING OTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT SLURRYVOL________ WATER galfsk CEMENT LEFT in CASING
pispLACEMENT 4.6(e bHg  DisPLACEMENTPS. miXPps) RATE. S bonn
REMARKS: h ofd so.ﬁ-.d.:,: woedivg_ eslabli deedakimn . w Qo Preusou
10 b'oli"/:&zc b jzwww
ys o Sk, , ceuant sutdace , Plasslee YA
cas G 13 S PA e ocsed
pLEHT 5 w CaSinG,. n
\l ’ - []
L LA
-~ /
/! ]
A%%%‘:E“T QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT UNIT PRIGE TOTAL
< J PUMP CHARGE (e 7 Wit
S4ole 25 my MILEAGE 10S,°°
5462 ~L5&’ c&gln/c. %o‘f-ago —_—
[ X Tox MINT M BPUA Yon Mifea,gg 2L o0
g0 2 hrs 8D Vac /50.°°
11y /10 sks Yes Tormix Ceuepd [AeS. ®
HEB 285 4 Treww s Goal 5Y. %0
Weoa ! Q! rlder plog D9.850
0 '
{!1_;?>‘ I
v g
— . il
Z [, SALESTAX | 0S-S5/
avin 4737 ESTIMATED
s TotaL | 32 FH

AUTHORIZTION —)me HMS L ‘MW Lr.:&ﬂ'-:l TITLE DATE
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